
Measurement Conversion - Metric
Volume Units (Common) with Decimals

Convert this value
to deciliters

21 l

21 dl 0.21 dl

210 dl 21,000 dl

210,000 dl 2,100 dl

1 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to kiloliters

270 hl

27,000 kl 0.27 kl

0.027 kl 27 kl

270 kl 2.7 kl

2 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to decaliters

2.2 hl

2.2 dal 22 dal

2,200 dal 0.022 dal

220 dal 22,000 dal

3 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to liters

2,100 cl

2.1 l 0.021 l

210 l 0.21 l

2,100 l 21 l

4 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to centiliters

26 dal

26,000 cl

260,000 cl

26 cl

26,000,000 cl

260 cl

2,600,000 cl

5 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to milliliters

21 dl

2,100 ml

210 ml

210,000 ml

21 ml

2,100,000 ml

2.1 ml

6 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to deciliters

3,000 ml

3 dl 3,000 dl

30,000 dl 300 dl

30 dl 0.03 dl

7 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to hectoliters

27 kl

270 hl 270,000 hl

0.27 hl 2,700 hl

27 hl 2.7 hl

8 A B

C D

E F
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