



## Measurement Conversion - Metric Volume Units (Common) with Decimals

<b>1</b> Convert this value to deciliters  21 l	A 21 dl	B 0.21 dl	<b>2</b> Convert this value to kiloliters  270 hl	A 27,000 kl	B 0.27 kl
	C 210 dl	D 21,000 dl		C 0.027 kl	D 27 kl
	E 210,000 dl	F 2,100 dl		E 270 kl	F 2.7 kl
<b>3</b> Convert this value to decaliters  2.2 hl	A 2.2 dal	B 22 dal	<b>4</b> Convert this value to liters  2,100 cl	A 2.1 l	B 0.021 l
	C 2,200 dal	D 0.022 dal		C 210 l	D 0.21 l
	E 220 dal	F 22,000 dal		E 2,100 l	F 21 l
<b>5</b> Convert this value to centiliters  26 dal	A 26,000 cl		<b>6</b> Convert this value to milliliters  21 dl	A 2,100 ml	
	B 260,000 cl			B 210 ml	
	C 26 cl			C 210,000 ml	
	D 26,000,000 cl			D 21 ml	
	E 260 cl			E 2,100,000 ml	
	F 2,600,000 cl			F 2.1 ml	
<b>7</b> Convert this value to deciliters  3,000 ml	A 3 dl	B 3,000 dl	<b>8</b> Convert this value to hectoliters  27 kl	A 270 hl	B 270,000 hl
	C 30,000 dl	D 300 dl		C 0.27 hl	D 2,700 hl
	E 30 dl	F 0.03 dl		E 27 hl	F 2.7 hl